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1. [Access Points] 20Uy ULEd

Juniper hMist g LIVE DEMO

M on |tO [© | Wireless | Wired | WAN

Switches

Access Points Azsociated Clients

16 15 0.6

[+) wam Edges

= Mist Edges

12:00 AM Apr 22 - O:53 AM Apr 22

Analytics

Site

12:50 AM - 1:00 AM Apr 22: 45.9 MB, 0.61 Mbps
Organization
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ﬂ LIVE DEMO Change languagelen) = | FRIDI7TAM 2 O “ﬂ

BB Access Points Live-Demo ~ ey =

- Connection stat.Jsl m WLANS | m wersion Compliance |

Q | Warning: 1 AP has reduced functionality.
1-18 of 18
Status Mame #t MAC Address 1P Address Mo. Clients
B Connected LD_APEng ac 23 16:fc03:7F 10.100.0.43 i]
B Connected LD_Bad_cable_ AP 5c:50:35 18l 2b 10.100.0.221 i]
B Connected LD Conf2 aBf7:d%:81:77:50 10.100.0.227 1
B Connected LD _DataScience aB:3a79:30:19:0F 10.100.0.128 7
B Connected LD_IDF_B_AP-3rd-Party-Switch 5c500353edeca 10.100.0.23 1
B Connected LD _Kitchen 00:3e:73:07-24:46 10.100.0.129 2
el Coonectad LD Manvis 38:33:79:30:15:40 10,100.0,142 1
L
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3. [Utilities] h*5 [Testing Tools] ZUvILET
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< Access Points : I_D_APEng

Name

LD_APENg

Labels

Site Assignment
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Testing Tools I‘ J

Send AP Log to Mist

Dual Band R

Upgrade Firmware...
See Radio Mar 5
Release AP...
2ting
Replace AP...
etting
Chi REDOOLAP 2tting

Channel  Use site setting

Power  Use site setting
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aximaci
aximac1
aximac1
aximac1i
aximacl
aximacl
aximac1
aximac1i

AP Testing Tools

bg-ee-65-4b-bb-2e
bg8-ee-65-4b-bb-2e
bg-ee-65-4b-bb-2e
bg-ee-65-4b-bb-2e
bg-ee-65-4b-bb-2e
3c-61-05-c5-f5-ee
90-a8-22-va-7c-2e
90-a8-22-0a-7c-2e
4c-6d-58-2d-8c-ag
Ac-6d-58-2d-8c-a8
Ac-6d-58-2d-8c-a8
4c-6d-58-2d-8c-a8
4c-6d-58-2d-8c-a8
4c-6d-58-2d-8c-a8
Ac-6d-58-2d-8c-a8
4c-6d-58-2d-8c-a8

A ¥l . d_ 2o

Dest MAC

Ping ﬂfce(ume[:::::]

4c-6d-58-2d-8c-as
4c-6d-58-2d-8c-a8
4c-6d-58-2d-8c-a8
4c-6d-58-2d-8c-a8
4c¢-6d-58-2d-8c-as8
4c-6d-58-2d-8c-a8
4c-6d-58-2d-8c-a8
4c-6d-58-2d-8c-a8
d4a-20-bb-c1-64-63
bg-ee-65-4b-bb-2e
90-a8-22-0a-7c-2e
d4a-2e-be-c1-64-63
3c-61-085-c5-f5-ee
90-a8-22-0a-7c-2e
bg-ee-65-4b-bb-2e
b8-ee-65-4b-bb-2e

hg a_ 5 Ab h a

Source IP

92.168.
92.168.
92.168.
92.168.
92.168.
52.52.175.17
4.107.243.9
99. 3
8.144.21.90
7.
3.206.244.143

1
5

4

Dest IP

whR oo oo O
O W W v W

1.
.1.
.1,
1.
1.
1.
1.
1.

w

3

83.210.132

180.78.187

142.250.207 .46
185.125.190.49

A_A

Jun 3,

Type Vlan Protc

34.187.243.93

142.
185.
8.8.

2560.207.46
125.190.49
4.4

34.117.188.166
57.1860.78.187
99.83.210.132
43.206.244.143

192.
192.
192.
192.
192.
192.
192.
192.

168.1.:
168.
168.
168.
168.
168.
168.
168.

ARP [B¥ra B HRET

2024 4:39:59 PM
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